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XXV TROFEO CIUDAD DE ALGECIRAS 2019
ALGECIRAS, 26/1/2019

Puntos por club Todas las pruebas

Todos, Open
1. C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci 01104 943,00
2. C.N. San Roque 01129 510,00
3. C.N. Cadiz 00023 441,00
4. C.N. Portuense 00438 404,00
5. C.N.Puerto Real 00530 386,00
6. C.N. Tarifa 01016 355,00
7. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 346,00
8. C.N. Colombino 01157 252,00
9. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 251,00

10. Tarik Waterpolo Team P0103 247,00
11. C.N. Caballa 00129 170,00
12. C.N. Conil 01228 157,00
13. C.N. San Pedro 01347 76,00
14. C.N. Barbate 01679 41,00

Masc., Open
1. C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci 01104 409,00
2. C.N. San Roque 01129 247,00
3. C.N. Cadiz 00023 229,00
4. C.N. Tarifa 01016 211,00
5. C.N. Portuense 00438 143,00
6. Tarik Waterpolo Team P0103 142,00
7. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 139,00
8. C.N.Puerto Real 00530 128,00
9. C.N. Colombino 01157 126,00

10. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 114,00
11. C.N. Caballa 00129 100,00
12. C.N. Conil 01228 77,00
13. C.N. San Pedro 01347 76,00
14. C.N. Barbate 01679 35,00

Fem., Open
1. C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci 01104 458,00
2. C.N. Portuense 00438 261,00
3. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 232,00
4. C.N.Puerto Real 00530 202,00
5. C.N. San Roque 01129 199,00
6. C.N. Cadiz 00023 160,00
7. C.N. Tarifa 01016 144,00
8. C.N. Colombino 01157 126,00
9. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 112,00

10. Tarik Waterpolo Team P0103 105,00
11. C.N. Conil 01228 80,00
12. C.N. Caballa 00129 70,00
13. C.N. Barbate 01679 6,00


